
YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/31/2023 13:58
User:             lcearlock
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      1

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2022 04                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022  4 TO 2022  4

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENC/REQ             BUDGET      USED

5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -220,000    -220,000    -137,197.05      -7,384.48            .00     -82,802.95   62.4%

  2022/04/000383 10/29/2021 GCR       -2,526.21 REF OCT                                    BOONVILLE VFD SEPT 10/13/2021
  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN            -.15 REF OCT                                    DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD
  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN       -4,858.12 REF OCT                                    BOONVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -220,000    -220,000    -137,197.05      -7,384.48            .00     -82,802.95   62.4%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -3,031.49      -2,461.52            .00       3,031.49  100.0%

  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN       -2,461.52 REF OCT                                    BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -3,031.49      -2,461.52            .00       3,031.49  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -18,000     -18,000            .00            .00            .00     -18,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -18,000     -18,000            .00            .00            .00     -18,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,238.92      -1,139.04            .00       1,238.92  100.0%

  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN       -1,139.04 REF OCT                                    DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,238.92      -1,139.04            .00       1,238.92  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JNJ60001d6idyTB3ruSoNIWvWKZrTc9M%2FNGsnk3JHRVWd2vDSsCFMguXlvIWoQI5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PghEN2HLYJH3HVNcM4OyQFIpD2T6i7PgF4vk%2B6KsCnVXLeOroK5SjEV5aiCf%2Bj5r
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9J1pvP9BbAvy4WnDVXw4hf9XOOSmlUH9fRKNRE5vajnojbLF2nGGBkDYMWYj2o8x
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u7gps98zoO1ohlBZaJeOckJnnKdkmL%2BJoboqcgeC%2B3sX%2BJrANj5QZynjLgspBNli
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C4Dp%2Bj%2FFABMrrJVSDn%2BIqHKaXddbRs3kkL8a85ljYpXNwwwY7KBcebXYeqUgqV27
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pJ8H32%2FxEb50p7GLQrVHeWB5cEiCgRRIAhaacVHXsOtLYXsODOsimCD01KraQb6m
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CAuaOZjG%2FBsAQSfwEXoB2AWV%2BFUAMfgBQ10wzuEna8kHcZQyYNDB2NmlxZ8QkJRd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Cdiw9KSjcFRUVX7eG5W2mZL3LodLgq08q1cwSUjhsxbbycj98dft0P4C4PFaj5s
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yOb4E8EBOGCSW6z6Lxl6JRDV0By1v%2FeFTJOxMGxexqDOhwk3LuEBGZHuyCnl4f7A
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     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -238,000    -238,000    -141,467.46     -10,985.04            .00     -96,532.54   59.4%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -238,000    -238,000    -141,467.46     -10,985.04            .00     -96,532.54

                           GRAND TOTAL     -238,000    -238,000    -141,467.46     -10,985.04            .00     -96,532.54   59.4%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 4
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 4
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 4
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               51
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


